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SBYC - Cruising Class Race Results - 2001

Cruising Class Race Results

Summer Series

Boat Name Skipper

Femme John Paradis

Confidence I Stan Patey

Eldemar Paul Lucas

Winsome John Leahy

Puffin Dave Jeffries
(# Racing)

PHRF
192
147
147
120
147

2001
TCF #1 #2 #3 #4 Total Races Avg.
0.876 2 1 2 1 6 4 1.5
0.933 1 2 1 4 8 4 2
0.933 3 5 3 3 14 4 3.5
0970 dnc 3 dnc 2 15 2 75
0933 dnc 4 dnc dnc 20 1 20

www.sandybay.org/cruising/results/2001.shtml
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